Birdsedge First School March 2017 Parent Survey

Results from 42 Reponses (full or partial responses)

Question Strongly Agree Don't Disagree | Strongly | % of responses
Agree Know Disagree who either
Agree or
Strongly Agree
My child is
happy and 10
. 32 o
enjoys school. Parents Parents 0 0 0 100%
I feel welcome
when I come to 32
9 1 °
school Parents | pgrents Parent 0 0 7%
The school
encour'age.;: 55 14 1 0 0 97°
parents to play o
an active part in Parents Parents | Parent
school life.
I would find it
easy to 32
. 8 1 1 °
approach witha | pqrents Parents Parent Parent 0 957
question or
concern.
I feel that my
child is safe at 31 1
7 o
school. Parents | po.onts | Parent 0 0 97%
I feel that my
child is well 32 9 .
looked after at | pgrents p 0 o) 0 100%
school. arents
The school
deals 23 1
. : 10 3 0 Q7%
effectively with o
bul lyin);;. Parents | parents | Parents Parent
There are
Sufficient 19 .
extracurricular p 16 Parents p 1 o) 0 97 %
activities arents arent

available.




Question Strongly Agree Don't Disagree | Strongly | % of responses
Agree Know Disagree who either
Agree or
Strongly agree
I am satisfied
with the 1 o
progress that p 22 p 12 p L Parent 0 94%
my child is arents arents arent
making.
Do you feel your
child has 22 12 1 o
his/her needs | parents | Parents | Parent 0 0 97%

well supported.

Other additional comments that we received:

Birdsedge is a school that allows children to develop within a small village environment.

My children are very happy at school. The teachers are very supportive of learning.

School staff are very supportive; nothing is ever a problem, especially the office staff
and the Headteacher. THANK YOU

My child is very happy at school. He has made great progress and takes part in many
after school activities.

Thank you to everybody for all they do.

Perhaps more extracurricular for the younger children.

We are very happy with our daughter's progress and the school.




